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Women / 4 / L4 k2 grp3
Session: KQ2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Young4326
SCATS HB - CA

9.500 9.600 9.6509.650 38.400
1 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Lauren Valmidiano4312
AGA - CA

9.300 9.200 9.4509.400 37.350
2 6T 2T 5 2 

2 

Ginamarie Maisto4296
Tumbleweeds - AZ

8.850 9.600 9.3509.400 37.200
7 1T 2T 6T 3 

3 

Sophia Vardayo4324
SCATS HB - CA

8.975 9.125 9.6759.350 37.125
4 8 5 2 4 

4 

Lily Ramirez4320
SCATS HB - CA

9.000 9.200 9.2009.300 36.700
3 6T 6 8 5 

5 

Hailey Lewis4301
WestCoastElite-CA

8.875 8.700 9.7009.375 36.650
6 11 4 1 6 

6 

Zina Glinsky4294
Tumbleweeds - AZ

8.725 9.350 9.5009.000 36.575
9 3T 8 4 7 

7 

Kyla Daniels4011
SCATS HB - CA

8.825 9.300 9.3508.875 36.350
8 5 11 6T 8 

8 

Jillian Kaplan4317
Gymn. Plus - CO

8.950 8.750 9.1759.075 35.950
5 10 7 9 9 

9 

Abigail Deming4263
Phoenix - NY

8.675 9.000 9.0508.650 35.375
10 9 12 10 10 

10 

Riley Alcobendas4256
Naydenov - WA

8.200 9.350 8.0258.900 34.475
14 3T 9T 13 11 

11 

Morgan Weaver4262
Naydenov - WA

8.375 7.500 8.6008.900 33.375
13 12 9T 12 12 

12 

Elaina Phimmasone4261
Naydenov - WA

8.600 6.400 8.8258.200 32.025
11 14 13 11 13 

13 

Carrie Valigura4224
Brown's - NV

8.450 7.300 7.9758.100 31.825
12 13 14 14 14 

14 
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